COME & TRY DAY 9 MILE 17.2.19

NAME
SENIOR

Nick Algate
Craig Olsen

Les Borchard
Andrew Molloy
David Goodman
Peter Campbell

SOCIAL
David Shoobridge
Peter Walters
Tom Watson
Aaron Darley

JUNIOR A

Holly Borchard

JUNIOR B

Alastair Campbell
Lane Darley

LAP1

12.53.00
18.14.00
13.17.00
16.42.00
12.50.00
19.35.00

19.32.00
13.57.00
15.50.00
19.29.00

24.17.00

19.16.00
19.28.00

LAP2

27.42.00
36.59.00
28.09.00
36.33.00
26.37.00
43.10.00

37.11.00
29.59.00
34.05.00
38.59.00

47.25.00

2:09:36
38.58.00

LAP3

42.37.00
56.14.00
44.17.00
56.04.00
40.54.00

55.26.00
45.24.00
48.07.00
59.17.00

1.14.29

59.09.00

PLACE

2nd
5th
3rd
4th
1st
6th

3rd
1st
2nd
4th

1st

2nd
1st



